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KREATIVE
KITES

59 BARTHOLOMEW ST
NEWBURY, BERKS. RG14 5QH
(01635) 528 400

STUNT KITES
QUAD KITES
POWER KITES
PRICE AND APPRAISEL
LISTING
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WILD THANG.

THE BASIC GLASS FIBRE WILD THANG NEEDS
A GOOD FRESH TO STRONG WIND TO FLY.
ALSO HELP TO LAUNCH THE KITE AS IT DOES
|NOT HAVE STAND-OFFS.VERY QUICK!

WILD THANG PRO-CARBON
THIS IS A MUCH IMPROVED VERSION. IN
CARBON ,WITH STAND-OFFS AND A RE-
INFORCED LEADING EDGE. EASIER TO FLY
AND SELF LAUNCH. STILL QUICK!

GENERATION.

LARGER SAIL AREA GIVES MORE CONTROL
AND STEADIER TO FLY THAN ITS SMALLER
BROTHERS. THIS IS A GOOD BASIC STARTER
KITE.

VOYAGER.

THE MAIN DIFFERANCE APART FROM SIZE
OVER THE GENERATION IS THIS KITES 6MM
FRAME AND BETTER QUALITY FITTINGS., THIS
AGAIN IS SUITED TO THE FIRST TIME FLYER.

4MM DYNAMO.

QUITE A STRONG PULLING KITE FOR ITS SIZE,
THE DYNAMO IS A STEADY FLIER ONCE
JINETIALLY LAUNCHED WITH A GOOD PACKAGE
OF KITE, NYLON BAG ,BRAIDED LINES AND A
GROUND ANCHOR INCLUDED IN THE PRICE.

6MM DYNAMO.

SAME AS ABOVE BUT WITH A BETTER
FRAME AND FITTINGS AND A HEAVY DUTY
FIELD BAG. THIS DOES REALLY PULL IF
FLOWN AT THE TOP OF ITS SUGGESTED WIND
RANGE.

AXLE.

EXCELLENT QUALITY GOOD LOOKING STUNT
KITE CAPABLE OF TRICKS, VERY EASY TO FLY
IF A LITTLE NOISEY.THE WING KICKS ON THE
TIP OF THE LEADING EDGES MEAN EASIER
THAN NORMAL SLIDES.

HAT-TRICK.

ONE OF THE BEST TRICKS KITES AVAILABLE,
YET EASY TO FLY WELL. CAN DO ALL
HOTTEST TRICKS.AND EXCELLENT QUALITY

SIZE

117¢M

117CM

146CM

162CM

152CM

152CM

220CM

LINE

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

NO
LINE
150LB

NO
LINE
150LB

SKILL

LEVEL RANGE

NOVICE

NOVICE

NOVICE

NOVICE

nevice
to
axpert

novica
to
expert

Intermed
iate
lo
expert

intermed
iate to
axpart

WIND

10-30

8-35

4-22

6-25

3-35

4-35

5-22

3-20

PRICE

13.99

16.99

24.99

34.99

35.99

45.99

70.00

79.95



KREATIVE KITES PARTS AND ACCESSORIES PRICE LIST.

HANDLES

HALO REELS STANDARD

HALO REELS WIDE

WORLDS APART H.D. HANDLES
STUNT HANDLES WITH ANCHOR
QUAD HANDLES

FIGURE 8 LINE HOLDERS
STRAPS

LIGHTWEIGHT STRAPS
STANDARD STRAPS

PADDED STRAPS

FLEXIFOIL PADDED STRAPS
DYNEEMA LINES

110LB | 300FT SPOOL

165LB | 300FT SPOOL

220LB | 300FT SPOOL

330LB | 300FT SPOOL
440LB | 300FT SPOOL

150LB | 150FT SLEEVED ON
HOLDER

1.50
1.80
6.99
9.99
9.99
2.50

2.99
3.50
6.99
9.99

13.80
14.80
19.60
21.99
28.65

19.99

150LB | 115FT SLEEVED ON PAIR OF

STRONGHOLDHANDLES
SLEEVING KITS

19.99

FOR THE ABOVE LINES (INC SLEEVING

TOOL).
LINES UP TO 220LB

LINES FROM 330LB

SLEEVING PER METRE
POLYFLYTE LINES

55LB -250 FT ON HOLDER

75LB - 250FT ON HOLDER
110LB - 250 FT ON HOLDER
POLYFLYTE ON HANDLES
55LB - PER PAIR

75LB - PER PAIR

110LB - PER PAIR

165LB - PER PAIR

OTHER LINE LENGTHS AND
STRENGHTS AVAILABLE ON
REQUEST..

1.75
2.20
0.50

4.93
5-49
6.49

3.99
6.99
8.99
10.99

KITE FITTINGS

CENTRE T PIECES 5MM, 6MM .80
LEADING EDGE JOINTS 5.5MM, AND
6.00MM .40
NOCKS 5.5MM, 6.0MM .25
STAND-OFF FITTINGS EACH .25
MOULDED END CAPS FROM .05
ALLOY RINGS 1/2 INCH .10
ALLOY RINGS 5/8 INCH .12
ALLOY D RINGS FROM 12
SPLIT RINGS FROM .08
DIHEDRALS 3MM .25
BOW TENSIONERS .10
GROMMETS FROM .12
SWIVELS 70LB .35
SWIVELS 90LB .45
SWIVELS 150LB .80
ALLOY FERRULES 5.5MM .80
ALLOY FERRULES 6.0MM -95
BRASS FERRULES 8.0MM 1.50
STAINLESS FERRULES 5.5MM 1.50
MATERIALS

BLACK DACRON TAPE 2 INCH WIDE

SOLD PER METRE .70
WHITE AS ABOVE .70
WHITE DACRON TAPE 1 INCH .50
NOSE WEBBING PER FOOT .40
RIPSTOP REPAIR TAPE PER FOOT .40
BUNGY CORD 3MM BLACK .55
BLACK DYNEEMA CORED BRIDLING

SOLD PER METRE .35
WHITE GAUZE 4 INCH WIDE IDEAL FOR
FOIL LEADING EDGE, PER METRE .60

RIPSTOP NYLON

41INCH WIDTH SOLD PER METRE 2.60
65 INCH WIDTH SOLD PER METRE 2.90
1/2 OZ POLYESTER RIPSTOP 3.60
BOOKS AND VIDEOS

STUNT KITES TO MAKE AND FLY 14.50
STUNT KITES TO MAKE AND FLY 2 14.50
FLIGHT SCHOOL VIDEO 11.99
FLIGHT SCHOOL 2 VIDEO 11.99




SINGLE LINE KITES

POCKET SLED 70CM X 53CM 7.00
KEELED EDDY 96CM X 90CM 11.99
ROKAKKU 1 METRE FROM 24.99
ROKAKKU 2 METRE FROM 60.00
FACET 90CM 24.99
FRINGED DELTA 2 METRE 24.99

WE ALSO STOCK A RANGE OF WORLDS
APART RIPSTOP NYLON CHIILDRENS KITES
RANGING FROM 6.99 TO 9.99.

THIS LISTING 1S CONSTANTLY
UNDER REVIEW DUE TO THE EVER
INCREASING NUMBER OF KITES
AND ACCESSORIES BECOMING
AVAILABLE

WE CAN PROBABLY SOURCE ANY
MAKE OF KITE YOU REQUIRE.

AS WELL AS A KITE
REPAIR SERVICE WE
ALSO UNDERTAKE
CUSTOM KITE DESIGNS
BANNERS ETC ....ASK
FOR DETAILS.

KITE WORKSHOPS FOR
SCHOOLS AND OTHER
GROUPS AVAILABLE.

SINGLE LINE KITES KITE SPARS AND BUGGIES |

FRAME MATERIALS

RAMIN HARDWOOD DOWEL 6MM 1.30
RAMIN HARDWOOD DOWEL 12MM 1.90
RAMIN HARDWOOD DOWEL 14MM 2.60
GLASSFIBRE ROD 2ZMM 40
CARBON FIBRE ROD 2MM 1.30
CARBON FIBRE ROD 3MM 1.80
CARBON FIBRE ROD 4MM 2.40
CARBON FIBRE TUBE 4MM 2.20
CARBON FIBRE TUBE 5.5MM 2.45
CARBON FIBRE TUBE 6.0MM 2 85
CARBON FIBRE TUBE 8.0MM 4.30

ALL THE ABOVE PRICED PER METRE
EXCEL 6MM SHAFTS 82.5CM LONG 3.50
PRO SPARS 9MM SHAFTS 82.5 CM 7-00

FLEXIFOIL ULTRAFLEX SPAR 6 FT 13.80
FLEXIFOIL ULTRAFLEX SPAR 8FT 22.50
FLEXIFOIL ULTRAFLEX SPAR 10FT 23.75
FLEXIFOIL STANDARD SPAR 4 FT 8.65
FLEXIFOIL STANDARD SPAR 6 FT 10.95
FLEXIFOIL STANDARD SPAR 8 FT 33.95

FLEXIFOIL STANDARD SPAR 10 FT 37.95
FLEXIFOIL STANDARD SPAR 12 FT 127.50

KITE BAGS
SLED KITE BAGS .70
KITE BAGS 52 INCH 2.99

OTHER BAGS MADE TO ORDER
LARGE KITE BAG WITH COMPARTMENTS FOR
HANDLES ,LINE ETC....AVAILABLE SOON!

TAILS AND WINDSOCKS

12 METRE TUBULAR PLASTIC TAIL 75
SMALL SPINNERS 2.50
LARGE SPINNERS 3.50
SMALL WINDSOCKS 66CM 4.00
MEDIUM WINDSOCKS 1 METRE 7.00
LARGE WINDSOCKS 1.75 METRES 15.00

OTHER SIZES OR DESIGNS MADE TO ORDER.
BUGGYING EQUIPMENT

FLEXIFOIL BUGGY 342.50
SLINGSHOT BUGGY 250.00
PRO-SPEED 6PLUS FLEXIFOIL 80.00
QUICK RELEASE HANDLES 88.50

BUGGY BAG 57.00




BLADE.

THIS KITE IS BUILT FOR POWER, GIVING A
PULL APPROACHING THAT OF AN 8 FOOT
FLEXIFOIL, THIS COMES AS A COMPLETE LINE,
HANDLES, GROUND ANCHOR AND KITE BAG
PACKAGE. NOT FOR THE FAINT HEARTED!

STRANGER

THIS YEARS BEST SELLING TRICKS KITE.
SILENT FLIGHT. WELL BALANCED, BEST WHEN
BEING USED AS A TRICKS KITE.

QUAZAR

VERY STABLE DUE TO WINGSPAN AND WING
KICKS, AGILE IN LIGHTER WINDS AND SILENT
|FLIGHT WITH TENSIONED TRAILING EDGE,
ONE OF OUR OWN DESIGNS.
SHURIKEN

AS SUCCESSFULLY USED BY TEAM INFINITY IN
THIS YEARS TEAM COMPETITION.

THIS HAS TO BE ONE OF THE BEST FULL SIZE
JKITES AVAILABLE FOR QUALITY AND ABILITY.
STANDARD, ULTRA-LIGHT AND STRONG
VERSIONS ARE AVAILABLE.

THIS TABLE IS INTENDED AS A GUIDE
ONLY AND IS BASED ON OUR
EXPERIENCE OF BOTH THE QUALITY
AND FLYING ABILITY OF THE KITES WE
CURRENTLY STOCK.

THE STATISTICS RELATE TO THE
STANDARD VERSIONS OF THE KITES.
IN SOME CASES ULTRA-LIGHT AND
STRONG WIND VERSIONS ARE
AVAILABLE WHICH WILL DIFFER IN
PRICE AND PERFORMANCE.

198CM

264CM

268CM

260CM

150LB

150LB

150LB

150LB

interme-
diate
to
insane

EXPERT

EXPERT

interma-
diats
te
supart

4-35

4-20
standard

4-20

4-22
standard

89.95

92.00
standard

95.00

120.00
standard

DELTA
STUNT
KITES




QUAD-LINE

KITES

THIS IS A FAST AND EXTREMLY AGILE
FOUR LINE KITE BEST SUITED TO
EXPERIENCED QUAD PILOTS.

VERY FAST PROPPELLOR SPINS AND
GOOD SIDEWAYS SLIDES, INSTANT
STOPS, VERY REWARDING TO FLY
ONCE MASTERED!

PRICE INCLUDES HANDLES.

MIRAGE.
BUILT FOR POWER AVAILABLE IN THE
FOLLOWING SIZES 2 50 METRE

2.5 SQ METRE

NO
168CM 110LB EXPERT 10-30 90.00

3.75 SQ METRE :zo.zg
4.5 SQ METRE 272'00
5.6 SQ METRE e o iaterme- ’ .oo
THE SMALLER VERSIONS CAN BE 33 diale 4 AND; 200
FLOWN STATIONARY WHILST DUE TO AERES> “:J OVER, .228:99
THE POWER AVAILABLE THE LARGER 183
KITE NEED TO BE USED ONLY AS A
METHOD OF PROVIDING TRACTION!!
4 FOOT HOTSHOT 65LB LINE intermediale  10MPH+  47.95
6 FOOT STACKER 165LB NOVICE 8MPH + 61.50
8 FOOT PRO.TEAM 220 LB intermediate 5MPH + 102.50
10 FOOT SUPER 10 330LB intermediate 5MPH + 130.00

12 FOOT HYPER 12 500LB EXPERT  3MPH+  279.50




