# KREATIVE KITES

59 BARTHOLOMEW ST NEWBURY, BERKS. RG14 5QH (01635) 528 400

STUNT KITES
QUAD KITES
POWER KITES
PRICE AND APPRAISEL
LISTING
1995

		WW.	200000	أمصيصا	2002
WILD THANG.	SIZE	LINE	SKILL	RANGE	PRICE
THE BASIC GLASS FIBRE WILD THANG NEEDS		iiic		KARAE	
A GOOD FRESH TO STRONG WIND TO FLY.	117CM	YES	NOVICE	10-30	13.99
ALSO HELP TO LAUNCH THE KITE AS IT DOES					
NOT HAVE STAND-OFFS. VERY QUICK!					
WILD THANG PRO-CARBON					
THIS IS A MUCH IMPROVED VERSION, IN	117CM	YES	NOVICE	8-35	16.99
CARBON , WITH STAND-OFFS AND A RE- INFORCED LEADING EDGE, EASIER TO FLY					
AND SELF LAUNCH. STILL QUICK!					
GENERATION.					
LARGER SAIL AREA GIVES MORE CONTROL					
AND STEADIER TO FLY THAN ITS SMALLER	146CM	YES	NOVICE	4-22	24.99
BROTHERS. THIS IS A GOOD BASIC STARTER					
KITE.	100				
VOYAGER.					
THE MAIN DIFFERANCE APART FROM SIZE					
OVER THE GENERATION IS THIS KITES 6MM	162CM	YES	NOVICE	6-25	34.99
FRAME AND BETTER QUALITY FITTINGS, THIS	1020111				21.22
AGAIN IS SUITED TO THE FIRST TIME FLYER.	S 50 t				
4MM DYNAMO.					
QUITE A STRONG PULLING KITE FOR ITS SIZE,			navice		
THE DYNAMO IS A STEADY FLIER ONCE INITIALLY LAUNCHED WITH A GOOD PACKAGE	152CM	YES	to	3-35	35.99
OF KITE, NYLON BAG , BRAIDED LINES AND A			expert		
GROUND ANCHOR INCLUDED IN THE PRICE.	00 00				
6MM DYNAMO.	2000				
SAME AS ABOVE BUT WITH A BETTER	11130		novice		
FRAME AND FITTINGS AND A HEAVY DUTY	152CM	YES	to	4-35	45.99
FIELD BAG. THIS DOES REALLY PULL IF			expert		
FLOWN AT THE TOP OF ITS SUGGESTED WIND					
RANGE.	程級 3		Intermed		
AXLE.	10 h	NO	iate		
EXCELLENT QUALITY GOOD LOOKING STUNT	220CM	LINE	to	5-22	70.00
KITE CAPABLE OF TRICKS, VERY EASY TO FLY	sulf.	150LB	expert		
IF A LITTLE NOISEY. THE WING KICKS ON THE TIP OF THE LEADING EDGES MEAN EASIER					
THAN NORMAL SLIDES.			intermed		
HAT-TRICK.		NO	iate to		
ONE OF THE BEST TRICKS KITES AVAILABLE,		LINE	expert	3-20	79.95
YET EASY TO FLY WELL. CAN DO ALL	B. T. C.	150LB			

YET EASY TO FLY WELL. CAN DO ALL HOTTEST TRICKS.AND EXCELLENT QUALITY

### KREATIVE KITES PARTS AND ACCESSORIES PRICE LIST.

HANDLES	Survey
HALO REELS STANDARD	1.50
HALO REELS WIDE	1.80
WORLDS APART H.D. HANDLES	6.99
STUNT HANDLES WITH ANCHOR	9.99
QUAD HANDLES	9.99
FIGURE 8 LINE HOLDERS	2.50
STRAPS	CULTURE
LIGHTWEIGHT STRAPS	2.99
STANDARD STRAPS	3.50
PADDED STRAPS	6.99
FLEXIFOIL PADDED STRAPS	9.99
DYNEEMA LINES	100
110LB / 300FT SPOOL	13.80
165LB / 300FT SPOOL	14.80
220LB / 300FT SPOOL	19.60
330LB / 300FT SPOOL	21.99
440LB / 300FT SPOOL	28.65
150LB / 150FT SLEEVED ON	TO KARPE
HOLDER	19.99
150LB / 115FT SLEEVED ON PAIR	₹ OF
STRONGHOLDHANDLES	19.99
SLEEVING KITS	mini
FOR THE ABOVE LINES (INC SLEE	VING
TOOL).	
LINES UP TO 220LB	1.75
LINES FROM 330LB	2.20
SLEEVING PER METRE	0.50
POLYFLYTE LINES	3.0.03
55LB -250 FT ON HOLDER	4.99
75LB - 250FT ON HOLDER	5.49
110LB - 250 FT ON HOLDER	6.49
POLYFLYTE ON HANDLES	Line (C.)
55LB - PER PAIR	3.99
75LB - PER PAIR	6.99
110LB - PER PAIR	8.99
165LB - PER PAIR	10.99
OTHER LINE LENGTHS AND	POST IS
STRENGHTS AVAILABLE ON	
REQUEST	
Control of the Contro	

KITE FITTINGS	
CENTRE T PIECES 5MM, 6MM	.80
LEADING EDGE JOINTS 5.5MM, AND	
6.00MM	.40
NOCKS 5.5MM, 6.0MM	.25
STAND-OFF FITTINGS EACH	.25
MOULDED END CAPS FROM	.05
ALLOY RINGS 1/2 INCH	.10
ALLOY RINGS 5/8 INCH	.12
ALLOY D RINGS FROM	.12
SPLIT RINGS FROM	.08
DIHEDRALS 3MM	.25
BOW TENSIONERS	.10
GROMMETS FROM	.12
SWIVELS 70LB	.35
SWIVELS 90LB	.45
SWIVELS 150LB	.80
ALLOY FERRULES 5.5MM	.80
ALLOY FERRULES 6.0MM	.95
BRASS FERRULES 8.0MM	1.50
STAINLESS FERRULES 5.5MM	1.50
MATERIALS	
BLACK DACRON TAPE 2 INCH WIDE	
SOLD PER METRE	.70
WHITE AS ABOVE	.70
WHITE DACRON TAPE 1 INCH	.50
NOSE WEBBING PER FOOT	.40
RIPSTOP REPAIR TAPE PER FOOT	.40
BUNGY CORD 3MM BLACK	-55
BLACK DYNEEMA CORED BRIDLING	
SOLD PER METRE	.35
WHITE GAUZE 4 INCH WIDE IDEAL	FOR
FOIL LEADING EDGE, PER METRE	.60
RIPSTOP NYLON	
41INCH WIDTH SOLD PER METRE	2.60
65 INCH WIDTH SOLD PER METRE	2.90
1/2 OZ POLYESTER RIPSTOP	3.60
BOOKS AND VIDEOS	
STUNT KITES TO MAKE AND FLY	14.50
STUNT KITES TO MAKE AND FLY 2	14.50
FLIGHT SCHOOL VIDEO	11.99
FLIGHT SCHOOL 2 VIDEO	11.99

#### SINGLE LINE KITES

#### KITE SPARS AND BUGGIES

SINGLE LINE KITES		
POCKET SLED 70CM X 53CM	7.00	
KEELED EDDY 96CM X 90CM	11.99	
ROKAKKU 1 METRE FROM	24.99	
ROKAKKU 2 METRE FROM	60.00	
FACET 90CM	24.99	
FRINGED DELTA 2 METRE	24.99	
WE ALSO STOCK A RANGE OF W	ORLDS	
APART RIPSTOP NYLON CHILDRE	NS KITES	
RANGING FROM 6.99 TO 9.99.		

THIS LISTING IS CONSTANTLY
UNDER REVIEW DUE TO THE EVER
INCREASING NUMBER OF KITES
AND ACCESSORIES BECOMING
AVAILABLE
WE CAN PROBABLY SOURCE ANY
MAKE OF KITE YOU REQUIRE.

AS WELL AS A KITE REPAIR SERVICE WE ALSO UNDERTAKE CUSTOM KITE DESIGNS BANNERS ETC .... ASK FOR DETAILS.

KITE WORKSHOPS FOR SCHOOLS AND OTHER GROUPS AVAILABLE.

FRAME MATERIALS	-		
RAMIN HARDWOOD DOWEL 6MM	1.30		
RAMIN HARDWOOD DOWEL 12MM	1.90		
RAMIN HARDWOOD DOWEL 14MM	2.60		
GLASSFIBRE ROD 2MM	.40		
CARBON FIBRE ROD 2MM	1.30		
CARBON FIBRE ROD 3MM	1.80		
CARBON FIBRE ROD 4MM	2.40		
CARBON FIBRE TUBE 4MM	2.20		
CARBON FIBRE TUBE 5.5MM	2.45		
CARBON FIBRE TUBE 6.0MM	2 85		
CARBON FIBRE TUBE 8.0MM	4.30		
ALL THE ABOVE PRICED PER ME	TRE		
EXCEL 6MM SHAFTS 82.5CM LONG	3.50		
PRO SPARS 9MM SHAFTS 82.5 CM	7.00		
FLEXIFOIL ULTRAFLEX SPAR 6 FT	13.80		
FLEXIFOIL ULTRAFLEX SPAR 8FT	22.50		
FLEXIFOIL ULTRAFLEX SPAR 10FT	23.75		
FLEXIFOIL STANDARD SPAR 4 FT	8.65		
FLEXIFOIL STANDARD SPAR 6 FT	10.95		
FLEXIFOIL STANDARD SPAR 8 FT	33.95		
FLEXIFOIL STANDARD SPAR 10 FT	37.95		
FLEXIFOIL STANDARD SPAR 12 FT	127.50		
KITE BAGS			
SLED KITE BAGS	.70		
KITE BAGS 52 INCH	2.99		
OTHER BAGS MADE TO ORDER			
LARGE KITE BAG WITH COMPARTMEN	TS FOR		
HANDLES ,LINE ETCAVAILABLE SOON!			
TAILS AND WINDSOCKS			
12 METRE TUBULAR PLASTIC TAIL	.75		
SMALL SPINNERS	2.50		
LARGE SPINNERS	3.50		
SMALL WINDSOCKS 66CM	4.00		
MEDIUM WINDSOCKS 1 METRE	7.00		
LARGE WINDSOCKS 1.75 METRES	15.00		
OTHER SIZES OR DESIGNS MADE TO	ORDER.		
BUGGYING EQUIPMENT	: 1		
FLEXIFOIL BUGGY	342.50		
	250.00		
PRO-SPEED 6PLUS FLEXIFOIL	80.00		
QUICK RELEASE HANDLES	88.50		
BUGGY BAG	57.00		
	The state of the s		

#### BLADE.

THIS KITE IS BUILT FOR POWER, GIVING A PULL APPROACHING THAT OF AN 8 FOOT FLEXIFOIL. THIS COMES AS A COMPLETE LINE, HANDLES, GROUND ANCHOR AND KITE BAG PACKAGE. NOT FOR THE FAINT HEARTED!

#### STRANGER

THIS YEARS BEST SELLING TRICKS KITE.
SILENT FLIGHT, WELL BALANCED, BEST WHEN
BEING USED AS A TRICKS KITE.

#### **QUAZAR**

VERY STABLE DUE TO WINGSPAN AND WING KICKS, AGILE IN LIGHTER WINDS AND SILENT FLIGHT WITH TENSIONED TRAILING EDGE, ONE OF OUR OWN DESIGNS.

#### SHURIKEN

AS SUCCESSFULLY USED BY TEAM INFINITY IN THIS YEARS TEAM COMPETITION.
THIS HAS TO BE ONE OF THE BEST FULL SIZE KITES AVAILABLE FOR QUALITY AND ABILITY. STANDARD, ULTRA-LIGHT AND STRONG VERSIONS ARE AVAILABLE.

THIS TABLE IS INTENDED AS A GUIDE ONLY AND IS BASED ON OUR EXPERIENCE OF BOTH THE QUALITY AND FLYING ABILITY OF THE KITES WE CURRENTLY STOCK.

THE STATISTICS RELATE TO THE STANDARD VERSIONS OF THE KITES, IN SOME CASES ULTRA-LIGHT AND STRONG WIND VERSIONS ARE AVAILABLE WHICH WILL DIFFER IN PRICE AND PERFORMANCE.

198CM 150LB interme- 4-35 89.95 diate to insane

264CM 150LB EXPERT 4-20 92.00 standard standard

268CM 150LB EXPERT 4-20 95.00

260CM 150LB interms- 4-22 120.00 diate standard standard to expert

DELTA STUNT KITES

# QUAD-LINE KITES

#### ALIEN

THIS IS A FAST AND EXTREMLY AGILE FOUR LINE KITE BEST SUITED TO EXPERIENCED QUAD PILOTS.

VERY FAST PROPPELLOR SPINS AND GOOD SIDEWAYS SLIDES, INSTANT STOPS, VERY REWARDING TO FLY ONCE MASTERED!

PRICE INCLUDES HANDLES.

#### MIRAGE.

BUILT FOR POWER AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING SIZES 2 SQ METRE

2.5 SQ METRE 3.75 SQ METRE 4.5 SQ METRE 5.6 SQ METRE

THE SMALLER VERSIONS CAN BE FLOWN STATIONARY WHILST DUE TO THE POWER AVAILABLE THE LARGER KITE NEED TO BE USED ONLY AS A METHOD OF PROVIDING TRACTION!!

NO 168CM 110LB EXPERT 10-30 90.00

120.00 175.00 250.00 AS 330 interme- 4 AND 299.00 ACROSS AND diate OVER 350.00 165

## **FLEXIFOIL POWER KITES**

4 FOOT HOTSHOT	65LB LINE	intermediate	10MPH+	47.95	
6 FOOT STACKER	165LB	NOVICE	8MPH+	61.50	
8 FOOT PRO-TEAM	220 LB	intermediate	5MPH+	102.50	
10 FOOT SUPER 10	330LB	intermediate	5MPH+	130.00	
12 FOOT HYPER 12	500LB	EXPERT	3MPH+	279.50	